
Pos 

Norsk ClubSport Klasse 2 

1 

Norsk GT4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

884 

384 

244 

414 

464 

144 

324 

534 

234 

484 

694 

Name 

Mats Løchting Halvorsen 

Mats Sølvberg 

Asgeir Taraldsen 

Arild Søvold 

Jan Erik Kluge 

Leif Morten Håland 

Bjørn Løvåsen 

Kåre Anders Undheim 

Marius Winås 

Terje Nordmark 

Hans Fridén 

Club 

NMK Asker 

Ford Club Norway 

NMK Melhus 

KNA Haugaland 

KNA Sokndal MSP 

NMK Sandnes & Jæren 

KNA Sokndal MSP 

NMK Sandnes & Jæren 

KNA Varna 

NMK Sandnes & Jæren 

Anderstorp RC 

Make 

Volvo 242 

Ford Sierra 

Honda Civic 

Volvo S40 

VW Golf Mk2 

Volvo S60 

Ford Escort MkII 

VW Golf  V TDI 

Toyota Altezza 

BMW E36 

BMW E36 B230 

Best Tm 

1:06.079 

1:04.890 

1:05.865 

1:06.393 

1:08.414 

1:09.004 

1:10.880 

1:11.119 

In Lap 

11 

8 

13 

13 

8 

10 

6 

12 

0 

0 

0 

Gap 

0.975 

0.528 

2.021 

0.590 

1.876 

0.239 

Diff 

0.975 

1.503 

3.524 

4.114 

5.990 

6.229 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 7,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 14,5 C 
#224 No working transponder. 
#404 No working transponder. 
#814 No working transponder. 

Printed: 05.05.2023 10:48:59 
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The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests. 
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RacingNM Sesongåpning Vålerbanen 

GT4 

GT4 FP 01 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:31:51 

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km 

05.05.2023 10:30 


