

RacingNM Sesongåpning Vålerbanen

Sorted on best lap time

GT4

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km

GT4 FP 01

05.05.2023 10:30

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:31:51

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Gap	Diff
Norsk ClubSport Klasse 2								
1	884	Mats Løchting Halvorsen	NMK Asker	Volvo 242	1:06.079	11		
Norsk GT4								
1	384	Mats Sølberg	Ford Club Norv	Ford Sierra	1:04.890	8		
2	244	Asgeir Taraldsen	NMK Melhus	Honda Civic	1:05.865	13	0.975	0.975
3	414	Arild Søvdal	KNA Haugalan	Volvo S40	1:06.393	13	0.528	1.503
4	464	Jan Erik Kluge	KNA Sokndal M	VW Golf Mk2	1:08.414	8	2.021	3.524
5	144	Leif Morten Håland	NMK Sandnes	Volvo S60	1:09.004	10	0.590	4.114
6	324	Bjørn Løvåsen	KNA Sokndal M	Ford Escort MkII	1:10.880	6	1.876	5.990
7	534	Kåre Anders Undheim	NMK Sandnes	VW Golf V TDI	1:11.119	12	0.239	6.229
8	234	Marius Winås	KNA Varna	Toyota Altezza		0		
9	484	Terje Nordmark	NMK Sandnes	BMW E36		0		
10	694	Hans Fridén	Anderstorp RC	BMW E36 B230		0		

Announcements

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 7,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 14,5 C

#224 No working transponder.

#404 No working transponder.

#814 No working transponder.

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no

Orbits

Jury President: Tom Kaasa

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests.

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Timekeeping.no

Printed: 05.05.2023 10:48:59